coinbase

Transaction report for Mitesh Patel

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are

taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Timestamp

2020-11-24T19:02:07Z

2020-12-17T16:46:36Z

2020-12-17T716:49:437

2020-11-24T19:03:227

2020-12-17T16:45:05Z

2020-12-17T17:55:21Z

2020-08-01T00:55:17Z

2020-11-24T19:04:13Z

2020-12-17T16:45:537

Transaction

Type

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Asset

BCH

BCH

BCH

ETH

ETH

ETH

LTC

LTC

LTC

Quantity

Transacted

4.40439899

3.06475657

0.98416576

2.47779115

0.52158004

0.59675444

0.86714851

7.8220768

2.76181677

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

340.57

326.29

323.12

605.38

671.04

661.91

57.66

89.49

108.62

+1 888 908-7930

Date range Filter
From: 2020-01-01T00:00:00Z Type:
To: 2021-01-01T00:00:00Z Asset

Subtotal Total (inclusive of

fees)

$1,500.00 $1,477.65

$1,000.00 $985.10

$318.00 $313.26

$1,500.00 $1,477.65

$350.00 $344.78

$395.00 $389.11

$50.00 $48.01

$700.00 $689.57

$300.00  $295.53
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Customer

all mhpatel813@gmail.com

:all 5965a94¢4739¢1008d2d7fdb

Notes

Sold 4.40439899 BCH for $1,477.65 USD

Sold 3.06475657 BCH for $985.10 USD

Sold 0.98416576 BCH for $313.26 USD

Sold 2.47779115 ETH for $1,477.65 USD

Sold 0.52158004 ETH for $344.78 USD

Sold 0.59675444 ETH for $389.11 USD

Sold 0.86714851 LTC for $48.01 USD

Sold 7.8220768 LTC for $689.57 USD

Sold 2.76181677 LTC for $295.53 USD



Timestamp

2020-12-17T17:55:55Z

2020-12-17719:08:437Z

2020-12-23T21:10:40Z

2020-12-25T13:47:557

2020-12-25T13:48:18Z

2020-12-26T10:18:297

2020-12-28T21:34:15Z

2020-12-28T722:50:12Z

2020-12-29T156:12:437Z

Transaction

Type

Sell

Sell

Buy

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

2020-08-01T13:05:50Z Buy

2020-12-17T16:47:36Z

2020-12-23T21:11:47Z

2020-12-25T13:47:267Z

Sell

Buy

Sell

Coinbase, Inc.

Asset

LTC

LTC

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XLM

XLM

XM

XLM

Quantity

Transacted

4.33441779

1.01719342

1788.431066

1525.176688

262.526352

3270.239862

877.252962

1010.323486

5158.544336

442.2930791

440.2769674

3682.7687828

3677.4261873

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

103.82

105.19

0.275500

0.377000

0.377100

0.301300

0.280800

0.243800

0.191500

0.104000

0.204400

0.133800

0.161800

Subtotal

$450.00

$107.00

$492.66

$575.00

$99.00

$985.32

$246.33

$246.33

$988.05

$46.02

$90.00

$492.66

$595.00

+1 888 908-7930

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$443.30

$104.01

$500.00

$566.43

$96.01

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$973.33

$48.01

$87.01

$500.00

$586.13
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Notes

Sold 4.33441779 LTC for $443.30 USD

Sold 1.01719342 LTC for $104.01 USD

Bought 1,788.431066 XRP for $500.00 USD

Sold 1,525.176688 XRP for $566.43 USD

Sold 262.526352 XRP for $96.01 USD

Bought 3,270.239862 XRP for $1,000.00

usD

Bought 877.252962 XRP for $250.00 USD

Bought 1,010.323486 XRP for $250.00 USD

Sold 5,158.544336 XRP for $973.33 USD

Bought 442.2930791 XLM for $48.01 USD

Sold 440.2769674 XM for $87.01 USD

Bought 3,682.7687828 XLM for $500.00

usbD

Sold 3,677.4261873 XLM for $586.13 USD
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Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes
Type Transacted Transaction fees)
2020-12-26722:13:36Z Buy XLM  3355.2862922 0.146800 $492.66 $500.00 Bought 3,355.2862922 XLM for $500.00
usD
2020-12-26722:14:51Z Buy XLM  3379.5394426 0.145800 $492.66 $500.00 Bought 3,379.5394426 XLM for $500.00

usD



