## coinbase

Transaction report for Mitesh Patel	Date range	Filter	Customer
You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.	From: 2020-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	mhpatel813@gmail.com
	To: 2021-01-01T00:00:00Z	Asset: all	5965a94c4739c1008d2d7fdb

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11-24T19:02:07Z	Sell	BCH	4.40439899	340.57	\$1,500.00	\$1,477.65	Sold 4.40439899 BCH for \$1,477.65 USD
2020-12-17T16:46:36Z	Sell	BCH	3.06475657	326.29	\$1,000.00	\$985.10	Sold 3.06475657 BCH for \$985.10 USD
2020-12-17T16:49:43Z	Sell	BCH	0.98416576	323.12	\$318.00	\$313.26	Sold 0.98416576 BCH for \$313.26 USD
2020-11-24T19:03:22Z	Sell	ETH	2.47779115	605.38	\$1,500.00	\$1,477.65	Sold 2.47779115 ETH for \$1,477.65 USD
2020-12-17T16:45:05Z	Sell	ETH	0.52158004	671.04	\$350.00	\$344.78	Sold 0.52158004 ETH for \$344.78 USD
2020-12-17T17:55:21Z	Sell	ETH	0.59675444	661.91	\$395.00	\$389.11	Sold 0.59675444 ETH for \$389.11 USD
2020-08-01T00:55:17Z	Sell	LTC	0.86714851	57.66	\$50.00	\$48.01	Sold 0.86714851 LTC for \$48.01 USD
2020-11-24T19:04:13Z	Sell	LTC	7.8220768	89.49	\$700.00	\$689.57	Sold 7.8220768 LTC for \$689.57 USD
2020-12-17T16:45:53Z	Sell	LTC	2.76181677	108.62	\$300.00	\$295.53	Sold 2.76181677 LTC for \$295.53 USD

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

+1 888 908-7930

-		2	10

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-12-17T17:55:55Z	Sell	LTC	4.33441779	103.82	\$450.00	\$443.30	Sold 4.33441779 LTC for \$443.30 USD
2020-12-17T19:08:43Z	Sell	LTC	1.01719342	105.19	\$107.00	\$104.01	Sold 1.01719342 LTC for \$104.01 USD
2020-12-23T21:10:40Z	Buy	XRP	1788.431066	0.275500	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 1,788.431066 XRP for \$500.00 USD
2020-12-25T13:47:55Z	Sell	XRP	1525.176688	0.377000	\$575.00	\$566.43	Sold 1,525.176688 XRP for \$566.43 USD
2020-12-25T13:48:18Z	Sell	XRP	262.526352	0.377100	\$99.00	\$96.01	Sold 262.526352 XRP for \$96.01 USD
2020-12-26T10:18:29Z	Buy	XRP	3270.239862	0.301300	\$985.32	\$1,000.00	Bought 3,270.239862 XRP for \$1,000.00 USD
2020-12-28T21:34:15Z	Buy	XRP	877.252962	0.280800	\$246.33	\$250.00	Bought 877.252962 XRP for \$250.00 USD
2020-12-28T22:50:12Z	Buy	XRP	1010.323486	0.243800	\$246.33	\$250.00	Bought 1,010.323486 XRP for \$250.00 USD
2020-12-29T15:12:43Z	Sell	XRP	5158.544336	0.191500	\$988.05	\$973.33	Sold 5,158.544336 XRP for \$973.33 USD
2020-08-01T13:05:50	Z Buy	XLM	442.2930791	0.104000	\$46.02	\$48.01	Bought 442.2930791 XLM for \$48.01 USD
2020-12-17T16:47:36Z	Sell	XLM	440.2769674	0.204400	\$90.00	\$87.01	Sold 440.2769674 XLM for \$87.01 USD
2020-12-23T21:11:47Z	Buy	XLM	3682.7687828	0.133800	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 3,682.7687828 XLM for \$500.00 USD
2020-12-25T13:47:26Z	Sell	XLM	3677.4261873	0.161800	\$595.00	\$586.13	Sold 3,677.4261873 XLM for \$586.13 USD

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

+1 888 908-7930

		3	

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-12-26T22:13:36Z	Buy	XLM	3355.2862922	0.146800	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 3,355.2862922 XLM for \$500.00 USD
2020-12-26T22:14:51Z	Buy	XLM	3379.5394426	0.145800	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 3,379.5394426 XLM for \$500.00 USD

Coinbase, Inc.